
備
考

備
考

備
考

1 1 1

2 3 2

3 6 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

6 2 6

7 8 9

8 9 8

9 10 7

10 11 12

11 13 10

12 12 11

13 14 13

14 7 17

15 16 14

16 15 16

17 18 15

18 19 19

19 20 18

20 21 20

21 22 22

22 23 23

23 24 21

17

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

1:37.1148.020

46.720

1:40.5746.520

47.910

48.210

1:37.00

1:36.28

46.52

2026/1/18 13:08

木野東

芽室西2506 土井　美緒

2519

2520

森住　楓

重盛　晴子

大平　幸里花

勇足

2517 螺湾

2527

屈足南

木野東

2523

2518 宮下　千央

2531

光南

合掌　碧海2501

2512

2529 白石　陽菜乃 大樹

2533

長田　凛

越後谷　美陽

山下　心愛

足寄

忠類

鹿追

2507 松村　愛里

池田

2525

可瀬　千晶

佐藤　碧海

2528 吉川　華架

札内南

駒場

大樹

勇足

古川　瑠雫2511

48.37

52.11

51.160

50.450

1:53.12

51.090 1:45.07

48.370

51.16

1:46.04

2524 馬場　色葉

足寄

木野東2502

小柳　歩乃袈

東渡邊　双葉

103.50552.345

57.855

53.020 104.450

134.675

107.370

2:13.95

2:03.43

2:16.50

48.60

48.890

51.43

51.09

48.600

51.430

48.89

50.29

50.45

5319 53.190

55.250

62.58

59.21

63.370

67.700

68.590

61.715

54.960

62.580

59.210

114.715

53.150

52.110

54.750

68.250

1:54.71

59.7301:59.46

120.925

103.625

96.805

57.355 112.105

109.710

109.965

56.560

48.080

48.555

48.500

94.800

99.335

114.980

102.995

130.830

50.445

96.350

96.410

96.575

50.380

50.635

50.285

99.235

100.670

131.960

54.96

67.70

1:44.69

棄権

1:58.00

1:59.51

2:17.18

54.75

53.15

1:55.71

55.25

棄権

棄権

2521

2522

佐藤　衣舞姫 陸別

森本　さゆり

52.535

52.545

59.000

66.975

59.755

63.37

48.02

1:41.27

1:40.89

50.290 1:40.76

1:45.09

2503

明治北海道十勝オーバル

野口　杏菜

　選手名

2515 正岡　ほたる

2505

48.140

1:36.16

芽室

第71回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

46.120

得点

94.0851:35.93

順位 No. 総合得点

5年女子
2026/1/18

総合成績一覧表

記録順位

46.72

小島　明莉 木野東

駒形　和花

47.91

　所　　属

木野東

記録

2526

上士幌

芽室

横山　紀衣 46.12

1000m

47.965

順位

2513

2514

500m

得点

下士幌鈴木　咲希

48.21


