

第71回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

総合成績一覧表

5年女子

2026/1/18

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	500m			1000m			総合得点	備考
				順位	記録	得点	備考	順位	記録		
1	2514	横山 紀衣	芽室	1	46.12	46.120	1	1:35.93	47.965	94.085	
2	2513	野口 杏菜	木野東	3	46.72	46.720	2	1:36.16	48.080	94.800	
3	2503	駒形 和花	木野東	6	48.21	48.210	3	1:36.28	48.140	96.350	
4	2521	小島 明莉	木野東	4	47.91	47.910	4	1:37.00	48.500	96.410	
5	2515	正岡 ほたる	芽室	5	48.02	48.020	5	1:37.11	48.555	96.575	
6	2522	鈴木 咲希	下土幌	2	46.52	46.520	6	1:40.57	50.285	96.805	
7	2526	佐藤 衣舞姫	陸別	8	48.60	48.600	9	1:41.27	50.635	99.235	
8	2502	可瀬 千晶	木野東	9	48.89	48.890	8	1:40.89	50.445	99.335	
9	2511	古川 瑠雫	札内南	10	50.29	50.290	7	1:40.76	50.380	100.670	
10	2525	森本 さゆり	上土幌	11	50.45	50.450	12	1:45.09	52.545	102.995	
11	2528	吉川 華架	勇足	13	51.16	51.160	10	1:44.69	52.345	103.505	
12	2518	宮下 千央	足寄	12	51.09	51.090	11	1:45.07	52.535	103.625	
13	2531	佐藤 碧海	大樹	14	51.43	51.430	13	1:46.04	53.020	104.450	
14	2524	馬場 色葉	駒場	7	48.37	48.370	17	1:58.00	59.000	107.370	
15	2523	渡邊 双葉	東	16	53.15	53.150	14	1:53.12	56.560	109.710	
16	2505	小柳 歩乃袈	木野東	15	52.11	52.110	16	1:55.71	57.855	109.965	
17	2529	白石 陽菜乃	大樹	18	54.75	54.750	15	1:54.71	57.355	112.105	
18	2512	長田 凜	忠類	19	54.96	54.960	19	1:59.51	59.755	114.715	
19	2501	合掌 碧海	池田	20	55.25	55.250	18	1:59.46	59.730	114.980	
20	2507	松村 愛里	光南	21	59.21	59.210	20	2:03.43	61.715	120.925	
21	2533	山下 心愛	鹿追	22	62.58	62.580	22	2:16.50	68.250	130.830	
22	2520	越後谷 美陽	足寄	23	63.37	63.370	23	2:17.18	68.590	131.960	
23	2527	森住 楓	勇足	24	67.70	67.700	21	2:13.95	66.975	134.675	
	2519	重盛 晴子	屈足南	17	53.19	53.190		棄権			
	2506	土井 美緒	芽室西								棄権
	2517	大平 幸里花	螺湾								棄権